
Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

29.21

CNYSSC 8/4/2019

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12008 Dream Miniature Poodle Justine Turzio10 29.21

12030 Beemer Shetland Sheepdog Richard Scibior6 39.29

12019 Charlie All American Christine Powell1 56.52

12025 Josey All American Patty Ibarguen NQ NT

12034 Abbi All American Kathy Chicorelli NQ NT



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

31.15

CNYSSC 8/4/2019

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16038 Joyful Brittany Andrea Lee10 31.15

16026 Sophie Shetland Sheepdog Kathleen Strump6 41.3

16032 Vivie Australian Cattle Dog Brian Phinney NQ 34.5

16023 Mica Shetland Sheepdog Karen Cole NQ 40.52

16040 Auggie Australian Shepherd Victoria Anderson NQ 46.01

16001 Cami Brittany Joyce Golden NQ 47.86



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

29.29

CNYSSC 8/4/2019

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20059 Abbie Australian Cattle Dog Brian Phinney10 29.29

20010 Phire Golden Retriever Jane Bronson9 30.11

20039 Dylan Australian Shepherd Karen Vanderburg8 33.73

20075 Cody Golden Retriever Cheryl Mondorf7 38.71

20044 Fenrir Eurasier Lindsey Ezzo4 46.37

20004 Tulsa Border Collie Susan DeRienzo NQ NT

20056 Susi Belgian Malinois Debra Keith NQ NT

20073 Tucker Australian Shepherd Nanci Miller NQ NT

20070 Harry Brittany Wendy Archinal NQ NT

20001 Bindi Border Collie Pamela Sturtz NQ 39.81

20022 Lexi Pearl Flat Coated Retriever Cindy Sengenberger NQ 43.62



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

27.36

CNYSSC 8/4/2019

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24024 Chet Border Collie Allison Blakley10 27.36

24008 Remy Belgian Malinois Judith Roberts9 30.51

24002 Term Standard Poodle Christopher Denny8 32.19

24004 Lila German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Thomas Rady7 33.7

24016 Gage Standard Poodle Mallorie Morse7 35.35

24018 Apollo Belgian Malinois Erin Tolchin5 40.75

24011 Kaelan Saluki Debra Bell4 43.41

24017 Garbo Doberman Pinscher Janet Chardavoyne NQ NT

24025 Kip Belgian Malinois Debra Keith NQ 34.2

24005 Chapter Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 35.11

24014 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 40.49

24003 Whip Belgian Malinois Brenda Finnicum NQ 48.19



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsCNYSSC 8/4/2019

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8025 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ NT

8011 Isis Miniature Poodle Justine Turzio NQ 39.83



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

41.32

CNYSSC 8/4/2019

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12011 Trolli Icelandic Sheepdog Robert Shipman10 41.32

12012 Brana Icelandic Sheepdog Nanette MacEwan8 47.7



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

51.01

CNYSSC 8/4/2019

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16033 Storm Belgian Tervuren Jeanne King10 51.01

16016 Ziva Collie Butch Jersey9 54.14



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

39.74

CNYSSC 8/4/2019

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20063 Tayeh Rottweiler Amy Shaw10 39.74

20037 Quik Standard Poodle Christopher Denny NQ 40.23

20033 Ace Collie Caryl Jersey NQ 43.44

20061 Westley Golden Retriever Scott Reichinger NQ 50 



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

CNYSSC 8/4/2019

127

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16040 Auggie Australian Shepherd Victoria Anderson NQ 47.1 2.6964



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

CNYSSC 8/4/2019

126

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12034 Abbi All American Kathy Chicorelli85 61.44 2.0508

12025 Josey All American Patty Ibarguen NQ NT

12033 Ace Shetland Sheepdog Richard Scibior NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

CNYSSC 8/4/2019

127

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16037 Zara Australian Shepherd Toni Smigiel100 40.02 3.1734



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

CNYSSC 8/4/2019

128

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20075 Cody Golden Retriever Cheryl Mondorf100 50.25 2.5473

20073 Tucker Australian Shepherd Nanci Miller100 60.16 2.1277

20067 Henley German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Diane Krause NQ NT

20050 Rumour Australian Shepherd Toni Smigiel NQ 62.44 2.05



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

CNYSSC 8/4/2019

128

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24030 Yettie German Shepherd Dog Stacy Smith100 59.67 2.1451

24028 Talon German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Odette Fetzner NQ NT

24029 Velma Doberman Pinscher Beckie Cizenski NQ 72.08 1.7758

24023 Gibbs Collie Caryl Jersey NQ 87.05 1.4704



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

CNYSSC 8/4/2019

137

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8014 Spy Papillon Dianne Jamison NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

CNYSSC 8/4/2019

137

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12031 Scout Russel Terrier Maureen Monroe93 64.11 2.137



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

CNYSSC 8/4/2019

142

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16026 Sophie Shetland Sheepdog Kathleen Strump NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

CNYSSC 8/4/2019

147

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24027 Amelia Collie Christine Camann NQ NT

24026 Jewel Doberman Pinscher Jean Boland NQ 85.05 1.7284



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

CNYSSC 8/4/2019

167

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12029 Gladdy Lakeland Terrier Bonnie Murphy NQ NT

12002 Luna All American Heather Lane NQ 60.53 2.759

12019 Charlie All American Christine Powell NQ 75.43 2.214

12028 Stark Poodle Barbara Hoopes NQ 96.57 1.7293



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

CNYSSC 8/4/2019

174

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Cami Brittany Joyce Golden NQ NT

16029 Vortex Shetland Sheepdog Brie Ellis NQ 91.52 1.9012



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

CNYSSC 8/4/2019

181

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20039 Dylan Australian Shepherd Karen Vanderburg NQ NT

20040 Moxie Border Collie Jovanina Tyrrell NQ 43.28 4.1821

20056 Susi Belgian Malinois Debra Keith NQ 61.14 2.9604

20001 Bindi Border Collie Pamela Sturtz NQ 65.92 2.7458

20004 Tulsa Border Collie Susan DeRienzo NQ 66.2 2.7341

20070 Harry Brittany Wendy Archinal NQ 66.56 2.7194



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

CNYSSC 8/4/2019

181

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24016 Gage Standard Poodle Mallorie Morse100 62.49 2.8965

24002 Term Standard Poodle Christopher Denny NQ NT

24004 Lila German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Thomas Rady NQ 58.65 3.0861

24017 Garbo Doberman Pinscher Janet Chardavoyne NQ 69.84 2.5916

24003 Whip Belgian Malinois Brenda Finnicum NQ 73.78 2.4532

24022 Teak Chesapeake Bay Retriever Jan Estes NQ 74.99 2.4137



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

CNYSSC 8/4/2019

167

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Pixel Toy Poodle Leslie Cameron100 44.55 3.7486

8002 Bounder Papillon Dianne Jamison100 52.77 3.1647

8003 Spanky Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jane Walker NQ 40.1 4.1646

8017 Oliver Toy Poodle Barbara Hoopes NQ 59.67 2.7987



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

CNYSSC 8/4/2019

167

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12040 Kal-El Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 37.12 4.4989

12020 Indigo Shetland Sheepdog Karen Cole NQ NT

12005 Brody Pembroke Welsh Corgi Beverly Hornak NQ 45.44 3.6752

12021 Caper Shetland Sheepdog Linda Aloi NQ 49.77 3.3554

12008 Dream Miniature Poodle Justine Turzio NQ 51.58 3.2377

12006 Keaton Miniature Poodle Leslie Cameron NQ 55.45 3.0117

12007 Aries Papillon Cynthia Foley NQ 61.68 2.7075

12030 Beemer Shetland Sheepdog Richard Scibior NQ 75.44 2.2137



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

CNYSSC 8/4/2019

174

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16038 Joyful Brittany Andrea Lee100 44.94 3.8718

16003 Maverick Shetland Sheepdog Toni Smigiel100 49.05 3.5474

16023 Mica Shetland Sheepdog Karen Cole100 52.87 3.2911

16006 Rocky Miniature Poodle Dianne Jamison NQ NT

16010 ChiChi All American Heather Lane NQ 48.02 3.6235

16008 Joule Mudi Pamela Sturtz NQ 51.42 3.3839

16012 Bubbles Australian Shepherd Toni Smigiel NQ 58.3 2.9846

16032 Vivie Australian Cattle Dog Brian Phinney NQ 58.84 2.9572

16024 Tango Shetland Sheepdog Linda Aloi NQ 59.82 2.9087



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

CNYSSC 8/4/2019

181

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20019 Taxi Border Collie Susan DeRienzo100 41.4 4.372

20006 Jade Golden Retriever Donna Schmidt100 42.06 4.3034

20059 Abbie Australian Cattle Dog Brian Phinney100 49.41 3.6632

20023 Popcorn Golden Retriever Kathleen McCloskey100 51.21 3.5345

20022 Lexi Pearl Flat Coated Retriever Cindy Sengenberger100 53.62 3.3756

20010 Phire Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 37.73 4.7972

20024 Quigley Australian Shepherd Marianne Montague NQ 42.04 4.3054

20060 Violet Labrador Retriever Beckie Cizenski NQ 50.38 3.5927

20009 Charm Golden Retriever Donna Schmidt NQ 50.85 3.5595

20014 Coconut Standard Poodle Christopher Denny NQ 51.36 3.5241

20044 Fenrir Eurasier Lindsey Ezzo NQ 55.14 3.2826

20012 Gem Border Collie Dianne Jamison NQ 57.15 3.1671

20021 Beau Labrador Retriever Lisa Hanley NQ 61.04 2.9653

20057 Splash Golden Retriever Tammy Snyder NQ 61.78 2.9298

20008 Jet Labrador Retriever Lisa Hanley NQ 66.69 2.7141



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

CNYSSC 8/4/2019

181

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24005 Chapter Collie Noreen Bennett100 52.13 3.4721

24025 Kip Belgian Malinois Debra Keith NQ 47.99 3.7716

24014 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 48.01 3.7700

24024 Chet Border Collie Allison Blakley NQ 51.45 3.518

24018 Apollo Belgian Malinois Erin Tolchin NQ 61.2 2.9575

24020 Micah Doberman Pinscher Janet Chardavoyne NQ 61.7 2.9335

24012 Callie Chesapeake Bay Retriever Jan Estes NQ 63.42 2.854

24008 Remy Belgian Malinois Judith Roberts NQ 68.01 2.6614

24011 Kaelan Saluki Debra Bell NQ 72.03 2.5128



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

CNYSSC 8/4/2019

126

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Liam Glen of Imaal Terrier Laura Trainor NQ 68.56 1.8378



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

CNYSSC 8/4/2019

128

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20055 Phire Rottweiler Sara Reiter100 53.72 2.3827



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

CNYSSC 8/4/2019

142

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12032 Revi Shetland Sheepdog Greg Lang NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

CNYSSC 8/4/2019

147

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16035 Lacey Golden Retriever Barbara DeGrush NQ 67.24 2.1862

16027 Jam Belgian Malinois Susan Morse NQ 73.91 1.9889



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

CNYSSC 8/4/2019

147

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20068 Brick Rottweiler Tammy Snyder NQ NT

20072 Lance Labrador Retriever George Vogel NQ 61.91 2.3744



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

CNYSSC 8/4/2019

181

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16039 Obie Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Christine Pomicter NQ 54.1 3.3457



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

CNYSSC 8/4/2019

181

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20065 Cruise German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Odette Fetzner100 53.01 3.4145



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

CNYSSC 8/4/2019

167

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Nicky Papillon Cheryl Cole100 62.24 2.6832



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

CNYSSC 8/4/2019

167

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Jack Miniature Schnauzer John Russell100 43.87 3.8067

8025 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 44.5 3.7528

8019 Winter Shetland Sheepdog Greg Lang100 54.33 3.0738

8011 Isis Miniature Poodle Justine Turzio100 55.44 3.0123

8010 'Tis Miniature Poodle Carol Srnka100 55.72 2.9971

8012 Niamh Glen of Imaal Terrier Laura Trainor100 64.61 2.5847

8018 Stormy Shetland Sheepdog Greg Lang NQ NT

8005 Bella All American Kathy Chicorelli NQ 64.09 2.6057



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

CNYSSC 8/4/2019

174

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12011 Trolli Icelandic Sheepdog Robert Shipman100 57.87 3.0067

12013 Prince All American Kathy Chicorelli100 61.95 2.8087

12022 Thomas Standard Schnauzer John Russell100 63.96 2.7205

12012 Brana Icelandic Sheepdog Nanette MacEwan100 68.96 2.5232



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

CNYSSC 8/4/2019

181

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16016 Ziva Collie Butch Jersey NQ NT

16050 Roxy Labrador Retriever Cheryl Mondorf NQ 57.09 3.1704

16025 Reba Australian Shepherd Christine Fleischmann NQ 58.55 3.0914

16033 Storm Belgian Tervuren Jeanne King NQ 62.59 2.8918

16034 Coco All American Christine Salvadore NQ 67.59 2.6779



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

CNYSSC 8/4/2019

181

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20032 Mira German Shepherd Dog Judith Roberts100 58.99 3.0683

20061 Westley Golden Retriever Scott Reichinger NQ NT

20034 Ollie Border Collie Marlys Delaney NQ 55.15 3.282

20036 Beamer Standard Poodle Lawson Moxham NQ 57.58 3.1435

20063 Tayeh Rottweiler Amy Shaw NQ 62.12 2.9137

20033 Ace Collie Caryl Jersey NQ 67.01 2.7011

20062 Volker German Shepherd Dog Eric Sturtz NQ 85.1 2.1269



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

CNYSSC 8/4/2019

107

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16040 Auggie Australian Shepherd Victoria Anderson100 18.97 5.6405



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

CNYSSC 8/4/2019

104

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12034 Abbi All American Kathy Chicorelli NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

CNYSSC 8/4/2019

107

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16037 Zara Australian Shepherd Toni Smigiel95 26.26 4.0746



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

CNYSSC 8/4/2019

110

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20075 Cody Golden Retriever Cheryl Mondorf100 22.58 4.8716

20073 Tucker Australian Shepherd Nanci Miller95 31.43 3.4998

20050 Rumour Australian Shepherd Toni Smigiel NQ 53.39 2.0603



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

CNYSSC 8/4/2019

110

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24030 Yettie German Shepherd Dog Stacy Smith100 29.26 3.7594

24029 Velma Doberman Pinscher Beckie Cizenski95 34.4 3.1977

24028 Talon German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Odette Fetzner NQ 45.37 2.4245



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

CNYSSC 8/4/2019

124

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12031 Scout Russel Terrier Maureen Monroe NQ 37.61 3.297

12033 Ace Shetland Sheepdog Richard Scibior NQ 41.52 2.9865

12025 Josey All American Patty Ibarguen NQ 66.29 1.8706



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

CNYSSC 8/4/2019

129

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16029 Vortex Shetland Sheepdog Brie Ellis NQ 35.99 3.5843



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

CNYSSC 8/4/2019

134

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20004 Tulsa Border Collie Susan DeRienzo100 22.52 5.9503

20039 Dylan Australian Shepherd Karen Vanderburg NQ 31.3 4.2812

20056 Susi Belgian Malinois Debra Keith NQ 33.67 3.9798

20001 Bindi Border Collie Pamela Sturtz NQ 52.23 2.5656



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

CNYSSC 8/4/2019

134

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24026 Jewel Doberman Pinscher Jean Boland NQ NT

24027 Amelia Collie Christine Camann NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

CNYSSC 8/4/2019

136

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12029 Gladdy Lakeland Terrier Bonnie Murphy NQ 40.42 3.3647

12019 Charlie All American Christine Powell NQ 65.58 2.0738



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

CNYSSC 8/4/2019

143

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Cami Brittany Joyce Golden NQ 36.25 3.9448

16026 Sophie Shetland Sheepdog Kathleen Strump NQ 37.39 3.8246



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

CNYSSC 8/4/2019

149

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20040 Moxie Border Collie Jovanina Tyrrell100 21.51 6.9270



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

CNYSSC 8/4/2019

149

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24025 Kip Belgian Malinois Debra Keith100 26.83 5.5535

24016 Gage Standard Poodle Mallorie Morse100 27.6 5.3986

24004 Lila German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Thomas Rady100 34.15 4.3631

24002 Term Standard Poodle Christopher Denny NQ 34.23 4.3529

24022 Teak Chesapeake Bay Retriever Jan Estes NQ 39.43 3.7788

24003 Whip Belgian Malinois Brenda Finnicum NQ 41.58 3.5835

24017 Garbo Doberman Pinscher Janet Chardavoyne NQ 49.08 3.0359



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

CNYSSC 8/4/2019

136

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8003 Spanky Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jane Walker100 27.53 4.9401

8001 Pixel Toy Poodle Leslie Cameron100 31.78 4.2794

8017 Oliver Toy Poodle Barbara Hoopes100 41.96 3.2412

8002 Bounder Papillon Dianne Jamison NQ 39.3 3.4606



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

CNYSSC 8/4/2019

136

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12008 Dream Miniature Poodle Justine Turzio100 26.96 5.0445

12030 Beemer Shetland Sheepdog Richard Scibior100 28.03 4.8519

12006 Keaton Miniature Poodle Leslie Cameron100 28.42 4.7854

12005 Brody Pembroke Welsh Corgi Beverly Hornak100 29.34 4.6353

12020 Indigo Shetland Sheepdog Karen Cole100 37.61 3.6161

12028 Stark Poodle Barbara Hoopes100 42.75 3.1813

12007 Aries Papillon Cynthia Foley NQ NT

12040 Kal-El Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ 23.03 5.9053

12021 Caper Shetland Sheepdog Linda Aloi NQ 28.34 4.7989



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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CNYSSC 8/4/2019

143

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16032 Vivie Australian Cattle Dog Brian Phinney100 23.11 6.1878

16038 Joyful Brittany Andrea Lee100 25.94 5.5127

16010 ChiChi All American Heather Lane NQ 26.4 5.4167

16024 Tango Shetland Sheepdog Linda Aloi NQ 30.38 4.7070

16023 Mica Shetland Sheepdog Karen Cole NQ 30.54 4.6824

16003 Maverick Shetland Sheepdog Toni Smigiel NQ 35.41 4.0384

16008 Joule Mudi Pamela Sturtz NQ 39.68 3.6038

16006 Rocky Miniature Poodle Dianne Jamison NQ 60.5 2.3636



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

CNYSSC 8/4/2019

149

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20059 Abbie Australian Cattle Dog Brian Phinney100 25.1 5.9363

20010 Phire Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 26.77 5.5659

20006 Jade Golden Retriever Donna Schmidt100 27.6 5.3986

20024 Quigley Australian Shepherd Marianne Montague100 27.75 5.3694

20023 Popcorn Golden Retriever Kathleen McCloskey100 31.27 4.765

20008 Jet Labrador Retriever Lisa Hanley100 33.23 4.4839

20019 Taxi Border Collie Susan DeRienzo NQ 21.78 6.8411

20009 Charm Golden Retriever Donna Schmidt NQ 29.35 5.0767

20014 Coconut Standard Poodle Christopher Denny NQ 29.86 4.99

20060 Violet Labrador Retriever Beckie Cizenski NQ 30.58 4.8725

20044 Fenrir Eurasier Lindsey Ezzo NQ 33.48 4.4504

20070 Harry Brittany Wendy Archinal NQ 35.6 4.1854

20021 Beau Labrador Retriever Lisa Hanley NQ 36.58 4.0733

20057 Splash Golden Retriever Tammy Snyder NQ 36.84 4.0445

20022 Lexi Pearl Flat Coated Retriever Cindy Sengenberger NQ 37.22 4.0032

20012 Gem Border Collie Dianne Jamison NQ 37.29 3.9957



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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CNYSSC 8/4/2019

149

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24008 Remy Belgian Malinois Judith Roberts100 25.74 5.7887

24012 Callie Chesapeake Bay Retriever Jan Estes100 28.76 5.1808

24005 Chapter Collie Noreen Bennett100 29.06 5.1273

24020 Micah Doberman Pinscher Janet Chardavoyne100 39.16 3.8049

24024 Chet Border Collie Allison Blakley NQ 24.38 6.1116

24014 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 25.8 5.7752

24018 Apollo Belgian Malinois Erin Tolchin NQ 43.83 3.3995

24011 Kaelan Saluki Debra Bell NQ 45.19 3.2972



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

CNYSSC 8/4/2019

104

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Liam Glen of Imaal Terrier Laura Trainor NQ NT



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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110

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20055 Phire Rottweiler Sara Reiter100 30.63 3.5913

20072 Lance Labrador Retriever George Vogel95 37.7 2.9178

20068 Brick Rottweiler Tammy Snyder NQ 38.66 2.8453



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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129

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12032 Revi Shetland Sheepdog Greg Lang NQ NT



Preferred Open
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Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16027 Jam Belgian Malinois Susan Morse NQ NT

16035 Lacey Golden Retriever Barbara DeGrush NQ 48.82 2.7448



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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149

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16039 Obie Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Christine Pomicter NQ 35.65 4.1795



Preferred Excellent
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20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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149

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20065 Cruise German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Odette Fetzner100 33.68 4.424

20030 Marley Rhodesian Ridgeback Debra Bell NQ 56.07 2.6574



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Nicky Papillon Cheryl Cole100 46 2.9565



Preferred Masters
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Jumpers  Results
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Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8025 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 25.58 5.3167

8013 Jack Miniature Schnauzer John Russell100 28.17 4.8278

8011 Isis Miniature Poodle Justine Turzio100 35.43 3.8386

8018 Stormy Shetland Sheepdog Greg Lang100 35.52 3.8288

8019 Winter Shetland Sheepdog Greg Lang100 37.67 3.6103

8005 Bella All American Kathy Chicorelli NQ 39.21 3.4685

8010 'Tis Miniature Poodle Carol Srnka NQ 50.1 2.7146

8012 Niamh Glen of Imaal Terrier Laura Trainor NQ 50.14 2.7124



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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143

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12011 Trolli Icelandic Sheepdog Robert Shipman100 39.4 3.6294

12026 Lucas Shetland Sheepdog Linda Aloi NQ 29.56 4.8376

12013 Prince All American Kathy Chicorelli NQ 39.13 3.6545

12022 Thomas Standard Schnauzer John Russell NQ 40.61 3.5213

12012 Brana Icelandic Sheepdog Nanette MacEwan NQ 48.3 2.9607



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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CNYSSC 8/4/2019

149

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16025 Reba Australian Shepherd Christine Fleischmann100 27.5 5.4182

16019 Rose Standard Poodle Pam Mumbulo100 29.5 5.0508

16034 Coco All American Christine Salvadore100 37.53 3.9702

16050 Roxy Labrador Retriever Cheryl Mondorf NQ 42.43 3.5117

16016 Ziva Collie Butch Jersey NQ 54.28 2.7450



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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CNYSSC 8/4/2019

149

Central NY Shetland Sheepdog Club

Judge - Thomas O'BrienCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20034 Ollie Border Collie Marlys Delaney100 31.32 4.7573

20036 Beamer Standard Poodle Lawson Moxham100 37.38 3.9861

20032 Mira German Shepherd Dog Judith Roberts100 37.73 3.9491

20061 Westley Golden Retriever Scott Reichinger NQ 39.27 3.7942

20063 Tayeh Rottweiler Amy Shaw NQ 39.9 3.7343

20062 Volker German Shepherd Dog Eric Sturtz NQ 46.89 3.1776

20033 Ace Collie Caryl Jersey NQ 53.79 2.7700


